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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Calma1441
OTG

9.400 9.600 9.7509.525 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cera Vick1448
OTG

9.225 9.125 9.6759.500 37.525
4 3 2 2 2 

2 

Zy'Liss Maybeth1445
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.5758.925 36.950
3 2 5 4 3 

3 

Mileena Viola1432
Coastal Point

9.375 7.800 9.6509.175 36.000
2 11T 3 3 4T

4T

Abigail Matson1444
OTG

8.800 8.925 9.4258.850 36.000
11 4 6 5 4T

4T

Sophia Perillo1447
OTG

9.000 8.850 9.0258.825 35.700
9 5 7 8 6 

6 

Abigail Grant1443
OTG

9.100 8.325 9.0009.025 35.450
6T 9 4 9 7 

7 

Addison Drummond1471
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 7.950 9.1758.500 34.825
5 10 8 7 8 

8 

Savannah Jones1401
Aerial East

9.100 8.350 9.3257.950 34.725
6T 8 11 6 9 

9 

Emily Furco1442
OTG

8.950 8.650 8.7258.050 34.375
10 7 10 12 10 

10 

Layla Johnson1472
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 7.800 8.7507.350 33.000
6T 11T 13 11 11 

11 

Grace Bosworth1501
VIGS

8.500 8.700 7.8257.825 32.850
13 6 12 13 12 

12 

Corinne Fritzinger1431
Coastal Point

8.750 6.650 8.7758.200 32.375
12 13 9 10 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrB
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennley Cecchettini1503
VIGS

9.400 9.550 9.4509.350 37.750
4T 4 2 3 1 

1 

Rylee Hunter1452
OTG

9.500 9.825 9.3508.875 37.550
2 2 9T 6 2 

2 

Taylor Frey1450
OTG

9.400 9.625 9.5008.975 37.500
4T 3 7 2 3 

3 

Blaire Fredette1473
Richmond Olympiad

9.150 9.850 9.4258.875 37.300
12 1 9T 4 4 

4 

Preslee Sherlock1455
OTG

9.400 9.400 8.8509.575 37.225
4T 6 1 16 5 

5 

Isabelle Malatesta1475
Richmond Olympiad

9.550 9.450 9.1508.800 36.950
1 5 12 10T 6 

6 

Charley Bosher1449
OTG

9.350 9.000 9.1759.150 36.675
7 9 4 9 7 

7 

Aubrielle Griffin1451
OTG

9.425 8.925 9.1009.175 36.625
3 11 3 12 8 

8 

Ellie Van Drew1405
Aerial East

9.200 8.825 9.4009.050 36.475
9T 12 5T 5 9 

9 

Savanna Bischoff1402
Aerial East

9.200 9.125 9.2258.575 36.125
9T 7 13 7 10 

10 

Briar Blankenship1403
Aerial East

9.200 8.625 9.2008.850 35.875
9T 13 11 8 11 

11 

Riley Johnson1453
OTG

8.800 9.100 9.5508.150 35.600
15 8 16 1 12T

12T

Molly Howerton1474
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 8.950 9.1508.200 35.600
8 10 15 10T 12T

12T

Noelle Sealey1454
OTG

9.050 8.525 8.9508.900 35.425
13 14 8 14 14 

14 

Adaline Ridout1404
Aerial East

8.850 7.800 9.0509.050 34.750
14 16 5T 13 15 

15 

Delilah Schreher1476
Richmond Olympiad

8.750 8.400 8.8758.325 34.350
16 15 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrC
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Green1458
OTG

9.575 9.750 9.6259.600 38.550
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Viera Ferguson1477
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 9.350 9.8509.350 37.950
3T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Rikayla Piper1480
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.375 9.7259.200 37.600
6 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Regan Scott1461
OTG

9.050 9.675 9.5509.225 37.500
10 2 3 5 4 

4 

Olivia Casey1504
VIGS

9.375 9.375 9.4758.950 37.175
5 3T 6T 7 5 

5 

Ella Viola1433
Coastal Point

9.250 9.200 9.4508.950 36.850
7 7 6T 8 6 

6 

Destini Spain1505
VIGS

9.400 9.050 9.5008.525 36.475
3T 8 13 6 7 

7 

Angeline Guzman1407
Aerial East

9.000 9.025 9.2759.050 36.350
11 9 5 11 8 

8 

Keely Neiderberger1460
OTG

9.475 8.775 8.7508.725 35.725
2 10 11T 15 9 

9 

Tyla Parham1479
Richmond Olympiad

8.850 8.600 9.7508.400 35.600
12 11 15 2 10 

10 

Madison Nance1459
OTG

9.150 8.200 9.3258.825 35.500
8T 14 8 10 11 

11 

Madelyn Capalbo1457
OTG

9.150 8.450 9.0258.725 35.350
8T 13 11T 13 12 

12 

Natalie Duda1406
Aerial East

7.900 9.250 9.3758.800 35.325
15 6 9 9 13 

13 

Piper McQuillan1408
Aerial East

8.500 8.500 9.0008.750 34.750
13 12 10 14 14 

14 

Anna Lauer1478
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 7.950 9.1508.500 34.000
14 15 14 12 15 

15 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Shamrock Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 11:31:27 AM

Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Schrodetzki1462
OTG

9.300 9.650 9.4759.275 37.700
2T 1 3 5 1 

1 

Michelle Tran1484
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.600 9.4259.350 37.575
5 2 1 6 2 

2 

Sydney Thomas1414
Aerial East

9.225 9.225 9.5259.250 37.225
4 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Peyton Dougherty1409
Aerial East

9.000 9.200 9.6009.325 37.125
8 4 2 1 4 

4 

Rebecca Gresham1481
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 8.850 9.2758.700 35.525
12T 5 6 7 5 

5 

Clarke Koziol1410
Aerial East

9.175 7.850 9.5508.800 35.375
6 12 5 2 6 

6 

Cameron Smith1413
Aerial East

8.750 8.800 8.8758.400 34.825
11 6 10 9 7 

7 

Kennedy Waters1485
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 8.000 9.5258.350 34.675
10 10T 12 3T 8 

8 

Aubrie McCamant1482
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 8.175 9.0758.375 34.575
9 9 11 8 9 

9 

Chesley Washburn1415
Aerial East

9.050 8.000 8.8508.425 34.325
7 10T 8T 10 10 

10 

Miranda Reid1483
Richmond Olympiad

9.400 8.600 8.4257.800 34.225
1 7 14 14 11T

11T

Lila Peoples1411
Aerial East

9.300 7.800 8.5758.550 34.225
2T 13 7 13 11T

11T

Catelyn Bregman1506
VIGS

8.000 8.575 8.7008.425 33.700
14 8 8T 11 13 

13 

Emily Schenack1412
Aerial East

8.700 6.950 8.6008.300 32.550
12T 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elleana Stinson1418
Aerial East

9.525 9.800 9.7759.300 38.400
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Stella Sansbury1465
OTG

9.550 9.550 9.6759.475 38.250
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Madeline Hermoso1463
OTG

9.500 9.450 9.5758.850 37.375
3 3 8 5 3 

3 

Madison Clements1507
VIGS

9.375 9.275 9.0009.400 37.050
4 4 2 8 4 

4 

Catherine Vanburen1419
Aerial East

9.250 8.550 9.6009.325 36.725
7T 8 3 4 5 

5 

Arihanna Bonner1486
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 9.075 9.1259.050 36.600
5 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Lilliana Fortner1487
Richmond Olympiad

9.125 9.150 8.9009.050 36.225
9 5 5T 9T 7 

7 

Maria Humerickhouse1417
Aerial East

9.300 8.225 9.6258.625 35.775
6 9 9 3 8 

8 

Aubrey Howze1416
Aerial East

8.950 8.125 8.9009.025 35.000
10 10 7 9T 9 

9 

Emani Williams1489
Richmond Olympiad

8.825 7.925 9.4508.400 34.600
11 11 10 6 10 

10 

Natalya Pringle1464
OTG

9.250 8.725 8.3757.925 34.275
7T 7 12 11 11 

11 

Kailyn Roberts1488
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 7.900 7.2758.150 32.025
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrC
Session: 5G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Gardner1421
Aerial East

9.400 9.300 9.6259.025 37.350
3T 5T 5 2 1 

1 

Melody DePhillip1491
Richmond Olympiad

9.575 9.550 9.5008.675 37.300
1 1T 8 4T 2 

2 

Savannah Bogue1490
Richmond Olympiad

9.475 9.550 9.5008.650 37.175
2 1T 9 4T 3 

3 

Olivia Rodenhaver351
Richmond Olympiad

9.350 9.225 9.7008.825 37.100
5T 8 6 1 4 

4 

Kynedy Jackson1497
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 9.075 9.4259.125 36.900
8T 10 3 7 5 

5 

Breanna Denson1434
Coastal Point

9.050 8.925 9.5259.350 36.850
12 13 1 3 6 

6 

Ashley Kuchta1422
Aerial East

9.350 8.625 9.5009.225 36.700
5T 14 2 4T 7T

7T

Reese Wagner1508
VIGS

9.300 8.950 9.4009.050 36.700
7 12 4 8 7T

7T

Lily Newman1493
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 9.300 9.0008.600 36.000
11 5T 10T 12T 9 

9 

Maggie Marshall1423
Aerial East

9.000 9.275 9.3508.300 35.925
13 7 16 9 10 

10 

Reagan Codjoe1420
Aerial East

9.400 9.000 9.0508.350 35.800
3T 11 15 11 11 

11 

Amy Thekkekandam1495
Richmond Olympiad

9.200 9.425 8.4258.700 35.750
10 4 7 16 12 

12 

Claire Willoughby1424
Aerial East

8.650 9.475 8.7758.600 35.500
15T 3 10T 14 13 

13 

Dilana Fox1492
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 8.350 9.2758.075 34.975
8T 16 17 10 14 

14 

Emily Ward1498
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 9.150 8.2508.475 34.825
14 9 12 17 15 

15 

Selena Scott1494
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 8.600 8.4508.425 34.125
15T 15 13T 15 16 

16 

Amayah White1496
Richmond Olympiad

8.400 7.200 9.0008.425 33.025
17 17 13T 12T 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrA
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Inge1814
Apollo

9.275 9.325 9.6008.775 36.975
5 2 3T 1T 1 

1 

Ainsley Hand1813
Apollo

9.050 9.250 9.4509.150 36.900
9T 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Holly Doumitt1811
Apollo

9.300 9.350 9.4508.775 36.875
4 1 3T 4T 3 

3 

Emalyn Stickle1924
Pure

9.500 8.800 9.4759.050 36.825
2 7 2 3 4 

4 

Alyssa Chidester1941
Roanoke Academy

9.400 8.875 9.6008.725 36.600
3 6 5 1T 5 

5 

Laurel Reynolds1923
Pure

8.900 9.250 8.5258.300 34.975
11 3T 8 8 6 

6 

Jazelle Flores1812
Apollo

9.550 8.150 9.2507.925 34.875
1 9 9 6 7 

7 

Aubin Bowles1921
Pure

9.225 9.125 8.1508.350 34.850
6 5 7 9 8 

8 

Riley Shields1815
Apollo

9.050 8.325 8.5508.650 34.575
9T 8 6 7 9 

9 

Aubrie Kelly1922
Pure

9.200 7.650 7.6257.100 31.575
7 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kira Gutter1861
Novaks

9.100 0.000 7.8256.400 23.325
8 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:JrBC
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Helchinger1816
Apollo

9.375 9.400 9.8259.550 38.150
3T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lauryn Bennett1456
OTG

9.300 9.825 9.5009.125 37.750
6T 1 4 6 2 

2 

Sofie Phommachanh1817
Apollo

9.450 9.300 9.7009.250 37.700
1 4 2 2 3 

3 

Kate Hennis1881
OTG

9.425 9.625 9.5259.025 37.600
2 2 5 5 4 

4 

Maddie Eden1926
Pure

9.300 9.225 9.2008.875 36.600
6T 5 6 7 5 

5 

Ava Rahman1818
Apollo

9.350 7.900 9.5759.225 36.050
5 10 3 4 6 

6 

Calley Moser1929
Pure

9.375 9.025 9.1008.525 36.025
3T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Chloe Kelley1942
Roanoke Academy

8.850 8.625 9.6758.750 35.900
10 7 7 3 8 

8 

Emma Ellis1927
Pure

8.950 8.525 9.0007.950 34.425
9 8 11 9 9 

9 

Lauren Eagler1925
Pure

9.150 7.200 8.8008.175 33.325
8 11 9 10 10 

10 

Curtis Ann Herbers1928
Pure

8.800 7.950 7.3258.050 32.125
11 9 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Shamrock Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 11:31:38 AM

Women / 3 / L3:SrA
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhamyia Parker1883
OTG

9.500 9.800 9.6509.625 38.575
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Madison Boggs1882
OTG

9.550 9.050 9.8509.700 38.150
1 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Baylee Hand1819
Apollo

9.150 9.450 9.7509.275 37.625
6 3 3 2 3 

3 

Ava Boettger1930
Pure

9.275 9.400 9.3259.100 37.100
4 4 4 8 4 

4 

Zayla Thompson1944
Roanoke Academy

9.225 9.475 9.4258.400 36.525
5 2 6 6T 5 

5 

Breslin Benedetto-Payne1831
Classics

9.000 9.050 9.5008.850 36.400
9 5T 5 4 6 

6 

De'Ahara Knight1862
Novaks

9.400 8.850 9.4758.300 36.025
3 8 8 5 7 

7 

Olivia Chaffin1943
Roanoke Academy

9.125 8.550 9.4258.350 35.450
7 9 7 6T 8 

8 

Addie Ruhl1931
Pure

8.950 9.000 9.2758.025 35.250
10 7 9 9 9 

9 

Cooper Shifflett1832
Classics

9.075 7.200 8.2007.825 32.300
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrB
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Feagins1885
OTG

9.350 9.500 9.7009.550 38.100
2T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Carlee Scanlan1864
Novaks

9.575 9.525 9.6508.950 37.700
1 1 8 4T 2 

2 

Leah Cheng1884
OTG

9.250 9.375 9.6009.175 37.400
4T 3 3 8 3 

3 

Jada Carrington1863
Novaks

9.250 9.250 9.6509.000 37.150
4T 5 7 4T 4 

4 

Laine Clements1947
Roanoke Academy

9.100 9.275 9.6259.125 37.125
7 4 5 6T 5 

5 

Ana Rizoli1835
Classics

9.000 8.850 9.7259.350 36.925
9T 8 2 1 6 

6 

Morgan Bersuder1833
Classics

9.050 8.750 9.7009.100 36.600
8 9 6 2T 7 

7 

Lauren Barns1946
Roanoke Academy

9.350 8.450 9.5009.150 36.450
2T 11 4 9 8 

8 

Claire McMahon1834
Classics

9.200 9.125 9.6258.250 36.200
6 6 10 6T 9 

9 

Brynn Ashwell1945
Roanoke Academy

8.900 9.050 9.2758.875 36.100
11 7 9 10 10 

10 

Sarah Glessner1851
G-Force

9.000 8.550 8.9508.175 34.675
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3:SrC
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mysha Calista1886
OTG

9.450 9.300 9.7009.425 37.875
3T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kubacki1889
OTG

9.650 9.225 9.6259.350 37.850
1 4 3 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Davilmar1887
OTG

9.500 9.075 9.6759.450 37.700
2 5 1 2 3 

3 

Rhiley Williams1890
OTG

9.375 9.475 9.5009.225 37.575
5 1 4 7 4 

4 

Anna Martin1836
Classics

9.300 9.400 9.6009.125 37.425
7 2 5 4T 5 

5 

Nadia Akef1820
Apollo

9.450 8.775 9.6008.625 36.450
3T 7T 8 4T 6 

6 

Macy McQuade1948
Roanoke Academy

9.200 8.775 9.4758.600 36.050
8 7T 9T 8 7 

7 

Nia Harris1888
OTG

9.125 8.950 9.2008.650 35.925
9 6 7 9 8 

8 

Yasmine Arnold1865
Novaks

9.350 8.300 9.5508.600 35.800
6 10 9T 6 9 

9 

Katie Eagler1932
Pure

9.100 8.325 8.9258.750 35.100
10 9 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 116.450 28.775 29.450 28.925 29.300
21 1 1

2 Richmond Olympiad * 114.825 28.600 29.000 27.900 29.325
12 2 4

3 Apollo * 114.000 28.450 28.200 28.075 29.275
33 4T 2

4 Aerial East * 113.875 28.325 28.575 27.950 29.025
54T 3 3

5 VIGS * 112.600 28.175 28.200 27.800 28.425
96T 4T 5
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Women / 4 / L4:JrA
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Crowley321
OTG

8.525 9.025 9.2009.275 36.025
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Parrish384
VIGS

8.650 8.750 8.8009.100 35.300
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Austyn Chamberlin331
Pure

8.650 8.725 8.4259.300 35.100
1T 3 1 8 3 

3 

Sadie Hageman332
Pure

8.325 8.325 8.7009.025 34.375
6 7 4 5 4 

4 

Cayden Burton341
Richmond Olympiad

7.725 8.650 8.8758.675 33.925
11 4 6 2 5 

5 

Reagan Fike371
Roanoke Academy

8.150 8.350 8.6008.650 33.750
9 6 7 6 6 

6 

Ava Dibble311
Classics

8.300 7.825 8.5258.725 33.375
7T 10 5 7 7 

7 

Ashley McKenzie383
VIGS

8.300 8.400 8.7757.675 33.150
7T 5 11 4 8 

8 

Riley Cathey381
VIGS

8.500 8.000 8.1508.225 32.875
4 9 9 10 9 

9 

Claire Hoebelheinrich382
VIGS

7.850 8.150 8.3008.525 32.825
10 8 8 9 10 

10 

Madalyn Jeansonne333
Pure

8.450 6.475 7.3008.200 30.425
5 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrB
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenna Page323
OTG

8.600 8.950 8.9259.425 35.900
6T 3 2 5 1 

1 

Katherine Chernov322
OTG

8.850 8.650 9.3758.950 35.825
3 4 6 1 2T

2T

Sage Thompson314
Classics

9.000 9.000 8.5759.250 35.825
1 1T 4 9 2T

2T

Harper Stone313
Classics

8.900 9.000 9.1008.750 35.750
2 1T 7T 4 4 

4 

Kylie Williams324
OTG

8.600 8.275 9.2759.450 35.600
6T 5 1 2 5 

5 

Kristin Abbott334
Pure

8.725 8.175 9.1259.275 35.300
4 6 3 3 6 

6 

Emma Banton301
Aerial East

8.175 8.000 8.6008.750 33.525
9T 8 7T 8 7 

7 

Juliana Castro312
Classics

8.550 7.775 8.4758.700 33.500
8 9 9 11 8 

8 

Lacy Simpson372
Roanoke Academy

8.175 7.500 8.6508.475 32.800
9T 10 10T 7 9 

9 

Allison Terranova302
Aerial East

7.425 8.125 8.5008.475 32.525
11 7 10T 10 10 

10 

Liina Dillon385
VIGS

8.675 0.000 8.6758.975 26.325
5 11 5 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4:JrC
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Montana Oberman327
OTG

8.950 8.925 9.1759.125 36.175
2 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Knar Ayvazian342
Richmond Olympiad

9.075 9.125 9.2758.550 36.025
1 1 11 1 2 

2 

Jaelyn Myers387
VIGS

8.850 8.250 9.0759.125 35.300
3T 6 4T 3 3 

3 

Adalyn Sydnor336
Pure

8.750 8.575 9.0008.600 34.925
5 5 10 4T 4T

4T

Emma Kistner344
Richmond Olympiad

8.850 8.700 8.6508.725 34.925
3T 3 7T 9 4T

4T

Olivia Tull346
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 8.050 8.6759.150 34.425
10 7 3 8 6 

6 

Allison DuBrueler386
VIGS

8.100 8.625 8.8758.725 34.325
11 4 7T 7 7 

7 

Mady Cabanez326
OTG

8.675 7.150 9.0009.250 34.075
6 11 2 4T 8 

8 

Ella Kappel335
Pure

8.625 7.425 8.5759.300 33.925
7 10 1 10 9 

9 

Aubrey Albertsen325
OTG

8.575 7.975 8.4008.925 33.875
8T 8 6 11 10 

10 

Raina Moreno345
Richmond Olympiad

8.575 7.550 8.9258.650 33.700
8T 9 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrA
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Sabale328
OTG

9.100 8.725 9.4259.575 36.825
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Leonard303
Aerial East

8.825 8.750 9.2759.300 36.150
3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kayla Knight347
Richmond Olympiad

8.350 8.200 9.1259.125 34.800
8 6 3 3 3 

3 

Teegen Bowen373
Roanoke Academy

8.400 8.725 8.7508.750 34.625
5 2T 7 5T 4 

4 

Kendall Ramkey350
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 7.950 8.8758.800 34.425
4 7T 5 4 5 

5 

Jessica Carr374
Roanoke Academy

8.375 7.950 8.7008.650 33.675
6T 7T 8 7 6 

6 

Olive Schreher352
Richmond Olympiad

8.375 8.525 8.4008.275 33.575
6T 5 10 8 7 

7 

Madison Wilson338
Pure

8.050 8.650 8.0258.775 33.500
9T 4 6 10 8 

8 

Tatianna Kubik375
Roanoke Academy

8.050 7.700 8.7508.975 33.475
9T 9 4 5T 9 

9 

Alayna Carroll337
Pure

9.000 7.250 8.2508.350 32.850
2 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrB
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Batthany353
Richmond Olympiad

9.050 9.175 9.3259.200 36.750
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Melinda Lehmann339
Pure

8.950 9.000 9.1259.100 36.175
3 4 5 2 2 

2 

Ah'Lier Maybeth329
OTG

9.150 9.225 8.8508.925 36.150
1 1 7 6 3 

3 

Kellyn Smith357
Richmond Olympiad

8.875 9.050 8.8009.325 36.050
4 3 1T 7 4 

4 

Madeline Haubert316
Classics

8.450 8.425 8.9759.325 35.175
7 6 1T 4T 5 

5 

Brooke Fredette354
Richmond Olympiad

8.500 8.650 9.0258.750 34.925
6 5 9T 3 6 

6 

Mya Pearman305
Aerial East

8.650 8.000 8.9758.500 34.125
5 7 12 4T 7 

7 

Isabella Goodbar315
Classics

8.125 7.950 8.6759.325 34.075
10 8T 1T 8 8 

8 

Hero Henderson304
Aerial East

8.425 7.650 8.6009.075 33.750
8 10T 6 9 9 

9 

Lucy Ward358
Richmond Olympiad

8.150 7.950 8.2258.875 33.200
9 8T 8 12 10 

10 

Claire Mitchell376
Roanoke Academy

7.600 7.450 8.5758.750 32.375
12 12 9T 10 11 

11 

Maddie Raring356
Richmond Olympiad

7.750 7.650 8.2508.700 32.350
11 10T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:SrC
Session: 1G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Sillmon309
Aerial East

9.150 8.425 9.1759.100 35.850
1 7 2T 3 1 

1 

Ashlynn Lilly363
Richmond Olympiad

8.725 8.650 9.2759.100 35.750
2 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Sara McCallister308
Aerial East

8.000 9.500 8.9009.025 35.425
8 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Abby Lee306
Aerial East

8.350 9.150 8.8258.950 35.275
5T 2 6 5 4 

4 

Baylee Burch360
Richmond Olympiad

8.350 8.300 9.2509.350 35.250
5T 9 1 2 5 

5 

Katie Larkin362
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 8.550 8.7009.025 34.875
3 5T 4T 7T 6 

6 

Wan Li307
Aerial East

8.350 8.225 8.8008.900 34.275
5T 10 7 6 7 

7 

Lillian Honse361
Richmond Olympiad

7.825 8.900 8.7008.825 34.250
10 3 8T 7T 8 

8 

Kailey Shevalier388
VIGS

7.950 8.550 8.6508.825 33.975
9 5T 8T 9 9 

9 

Kadence Campbell377
Roanoke Academy

8.525 8.325 8.4008.525 33.775
4 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4:Jr
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Orlando551
Novaks

9.450 9.500 9.6509.550 38.150
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Briley Cartwright572
OTG

9.050 9.600 9.4509.600 37.700
4 1T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Olivia Tobler574
OTG

9.250 9.600 9.3508.800 37.000
3 1T 9 4T 3 

3 

Morgan Walk522
Dreams

9.000 9.375 9.2759.175 36.825
5 4 6 6 4 

4 

Zarah Pannocchia-Ogun552
Novaks

9.300 8.425 9.4509.450 36.625
2 11 4 2T 5 

5 

Breanna Vaughan575
OTG

8.875 9.250 9.1259.350 36.600
7 5 5 8 6 

6 

Leah Gibbs521
Dreams

8.900 9.175 9.3508.950 36.375
6 6 8 4T 7 

7 

Eva Bradley571
OTG

8.650 8.875 9.0759.600 36.200
9 9 1T 9 8 

8 

Mikaylah Reid573
OTG

8.775 9.100 9.1508.050 35.075
8 7 12 7 9 

9 

Casey McGoldrick531
G-Force

8.500 9.050 8.9008.425 34.875
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Cecilia Schoof532
G-Force

8.625 8.550 8.5508.725 34.450
10 10 10 11 11 

11 

Sutton Sanders553
Novaks

8.200 0.000 8.2759.025 25.500
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4:Sr
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Holbach576
OTG

9.200 9.450 9.2759.100 37.025
2 1 7 2 1 

1 

Hannah Schroer556
Novaks

9.525 9.225 9.3758.825 36.950
1 3 10 1 2 

2 

Natalie Roltsch555
Novaks

8.950 9.075 9.2009.600 36.825
4 6 1 4T 3 

3 

Arden Mariano577
OTG

8.850 9.025 9.2259.575 36.675
5 8 2 3 4 

4 

Andrea Seddon579
OTG

9.125 9.425 9.0259.075 36.650
3 2 8 7 5 

5 

Elyse Moore524
Dreams

8.775 9.200 9.2009.150 36.325
6 4 5T 4T 6 

6 

Arianna O'Brien578
OTG

8.600 9.050 9.0759.400 36.125
7 7 3 6 7 

7 

Kayleigh Locklar554
Novaks

8.450 9.150 8.1009.375 35.075
8 5 4 11 8 

8 

Kaelyn Rogers535
G-Force

8.375 8.625 8.6508.900 34.550
9 10 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Dufour533
G-Force

8.200 8.175 8.9759.150 34.500
11 11 5T 9 10 

10 

Hannah Hensley631
SEGC

8.225 8.875 9.0008.100 34.200
10 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.275 27.600 28.650 28.775 28.250
22 1 1

2 Novaks * 113.225 28.275 27.875 28.600 28.475
11 2 2

3 Richmond Olympiad * 110.100 27.000 27.350 27.875 27.875
33 5 4T

4 Dreams * 109.525 26.675 27.750 27.275 27.825
45 3 7

5 Aerial East * 108.925 26.625 27.400 27.475 27.425
56 4 6
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Women / 5 / L5:JrA
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Burke581
OTG

9.075 9.400 9.0009.450 36.925
5T 1 2 4 1 

1 

Valeria Parodi644
VIGS

9.000 9.150 9.1259.350 36.625
7 3 3 3 2 

2 

Madison Perkins501
Aerial East

9.200 8.950 9.2258.825 36.200
3 4 8 1 3 

3 

Amaris Torian582
OTG

9.075 8.200 9.1509.650 36.075
5T 10 1 2 4 

4 

Ala Diaz642
VIGS

9.325 8.800 8.8259.000 35.950
1 5T 4 8 5 

5 

Olivia Gates601
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 8.450 8.9258.850 35.525
2 8 7 5 6 

6 

Naomi Knowles643
VIGS

8.725 9.175 8.8758.625 35.400
9 2 9T 6 7 

7 

Kendall Cini641
VIGS

9.100 8.600 8.3758.950 35.025
4 7 5T 10 8 

8 

Piper Weber511
Coastal Point

8.925 8.800 8.5008.000 34.225
8 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Kylin Harrelson621
Roanoke Academy

8.500 7.950 8.8508.625 33.925
10T 11 9T 7 10 

10 

Cora Stembridge646
VIGS

8.500 8.275 7.9008.950 33.625
10T 9 5T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5:JrB
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Schauer502
Aerial East

9.150 8.850 8.8009.100 35.900
1 3 6 6T 1 

1 

Yasmin Williams586
OTG

9.100 8.600 8.7509.325 35.775
2 9T 1 9 2T

2T

Addison Wright605
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 8.725 8.8009.300 35.775
3 5T 2 6T 2T

2T

Hayleigh Porrini584
OTG

8.600 9.150 9.0758.850 35.675
8T 1 8 2T 4 

4 

Nicola Nau562
Novaks

8.675 8.700 9.0009.175 35.550
6 7T 4 4 5 

5 

Taylor Ryan585
OTG

8.850 8.600 8.8509.150 35.450
4 9T 5 5 6 

6 

Delaney Hurst561
Novaks

8.775 7.875 9.1259.250 35.025
5 11 3 1 7 

7 

Sidney Cobbs647
VIGS

8.375 9.050 8.8008.750 34.975
10 2 9 6T 8 

8 

Lily Perez622
Roanoke Academy

8.600 8.700 9.0758.050 34.425
8T 7T 12 2T 9 

9 

Sarah Matheny648
VIGS

8.625 8.725 8.6008.125 34.075
7 5T 11 10 10 

10 

Taylor Romano604
Richmond Olympiad

8.050 8.775 7.9009.025 33.750
12 4 7 12 11 

11 

Mollie Lewis603
Richmond Olympiad

8.225 7.550 8.5258.200 32.500
11 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrA
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Brown563
Novaks

9.225 9.250 9.5509.400 37.425
4 3 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Crone606
Richmond Olympiad

9.325 9.425 9.2009.275 37.225
1T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Gretchen Hodell607
Richmond Olympiad

9.275 8.450 9.1509.450 36.325
3 6 1 4 3 

3 

Katelyn Jackson587
OTG

8.825 9.500 9.0508.750 36.125
5 1 8 5 4 

4 

Leyla Brown503
Aerial East

9.325 8.000 9.3759.200 35.900
1T 9 4 2 5 

5 

Evelyn Stembridge651
VIGS

8.175 8.775 8.7258.775 34.450
10 4 7 7 6 

6 

Eva Fridley650
VIGS

8.775 8.100 8.4758.800 34.150
6T 8 5T 10 7 

7 

Brianna Young564
Novaks

8.525 7.775 9.0258.800 34.125
9 10 5T 6 8 

8 

Erica Gergely623
Roanoke Academy

8.775 8.550 8.7007.975 34.000
6T 5 11 8 9 

9 

Kelsa Boodlal541
G-Force

8.100 8.425 8.0258.550 33.100
11 7 9 11 10 

10 

Kaelyn Boodlal542
G-Force

8.625 6.925 8.6508.425 32.625
8 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5:SrB
Session: 2G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Loreena Manser590
OTG

9.350 9.075 9.2759.475 37.175
1 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Autumn Butler589
OTG

9.100 8.750 9.2759.425 36.550
3 8T 3 5T 2 

2 

Leilani Adams565
Novaks

8.925 9.050 9.3759.125 36.475
10T 3 6 2 3 

3 

Regan Askew588
OTG

8.800 9.025 9.2509.350 36.425
12 4 4 7 4T

4T

Lily Mehfoud505
Aerial East

9.050 9.150 9.1509.075 36.425
5 1 9 8T 4T

4T

Alyce Plato567
Novaks

9.075 8.900 9.3509.000 36.325
4 5T 10 3 6 

6 

Ingrid Katz566
Novaks

8.950 8.900 9.1509.225 36.225
8T 5T 5 8T 7 

7 

Makaylah Anderson609
Richmond Olympiad

9.250 8.150 9.4009.100 35.900
2 13 7T 1 8 

8 

Mya Johnson611
Richmond Olympiad

9.025 8.300 9.3259.100 35.750
6 11 7T 4 9 

9 

Jordan Barrett610
Richmond Olympiad

8.775 8.750 8.3509.525 35.400
13 8T 1 14 10 

10 

Payton Fowler504
Aerial East

9.000 8.425 8.9008.900 35.225
7 10 11 11 11 

11 

Taylor Stephenson591
OTG

8.950 8.775 8.9507.975 34.650
8T 7 14 10 12 

12 

Maria Romano612
Richmond Olympiad

8.925 8.200 8.7008.250 34.075
10T 12 13 12 13 

13 

Jena Bircher624
Roanoke Academy

8.675 7.900 8.5758.850 34.000
14 14 12 13 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 111.975 27.550 28.050 28.575 27.800
33 1 1

2 Richmond Olympiad * 111.050 27.900 26.950 28.275 27.925
21 4T 2

3 Novaks * 110.600 27.250 27.200 27.875 28.275
15 3 3

4 Aerial East * 109.750 27.675 26.950 27.375 27.750
42 4T 4

5 VIGS * 108.925 27.425 27.375 27.300 26.825
54 2 5

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Shamrock Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 11:32:12 AM

Women / 6 / L6:JrA
Session: 3G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Micco991
VIGS

8.800 9.750 9.6009.575 37.725
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Giselle Lacey942
Novaks

8.675 9.600 9.8259.600 37.700
2 3 1 1 2 

2 

Tyler Doran941
Novaks

8.350 9.750 9.7009.450 37.250
7 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Ali Yowell912
Classics

8.575 9.075 9.3509.425 36.425
4 5 5 5 4 

4 

Bella Steckline952
OTG

8.050 9.175 9.3759.175 35.775
10 4 7 4 5 

5 

Sarah Trebour911
Classics

8.200 8.675 9.3009.375 35.550
8T 6 6 6 6 

6 

Karla Stevens931
G-Force

8.500 8.600 8.8759.100 35.075
6 7 8 9 7 

7 

Braylee Meeks963
Pure

8.650 8.050 8.7759.025 34.500
3 9 9 10 8 

8 

Jocelyn Bowles961
Pure

8.525 8.375 9.1508.275 34.325
5 8 10 8 9 

9 

Saige Antolin951
OTG

8.200 0.000 9.2509.525 26.975
8T 10 3 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6:JrB
Session: 3G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

River Rounds944
Novaks

8.500 9.300 9.7509.450 37.000
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Josie Burton971
Richmond Olympiad

8.675 9.625 9.3009.150 36.750
1 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Megan Taylor915
Classics

8.450 9.325 9.3509.300 36.425
6T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Anna Callo913
Classics

8.625 9.275 9.2759.100 36.275
2 5 5 8T 4 

4 

Laci Smith972
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 9.475 9.4258.450 35.950
3 2 12 4 5 

5 

Madeline Shumate993
VIGS

8.350 8.775 9.4759.325 35.925
11 7 2 3 6 

6 

Charissa Mattison932
G-Force

8.225 9.250 9.2759.050 35.800
13 6 7 8T 7 

7 

Helena Stewart914
Classics

8.525 8.375 9.5009.075 35.475
4 9 6 2 8 

8 

Ashlyn Chamberlin964
Pure

8.375 8.575 9.3008.025 34.275
9T 8 13 6T 9 

9 

Drithi Pinnamaneni933
G-Force

8.250 8.050 9.1008.625 34.025
12 10T 10 11 10 

10 

Skyler Johnson965
Pure

8.375 7.900 8.6258.950 33.850
9T 12 9 12 11 

11 

Mikayla Okuley966
Pure

8.450 8.050 8.4008.475 33.375
6T 10T 11 13 12 

12 

Leila Zebdi934
G-Force

8.400 6.550 9.1259.000 33.075
8 13 8 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6:SrA
Session: 3G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Reiner919
Classics

8.500 8.950 9.5009.275 36.225
9T 8T 3T 2 1T

1T

Melanie Davis902
Aerial East

8.550 9.100 9.4259.150 36.225
7T 5 7T 3 1T

1T

Katherine Elles977
Richmond Olympiad

8.550 9.225 9.4009.025 36.200
7T 2 11 4 3 

3 

Madison Stowers904
Aerial East

8.650 9.275 9.3758.775 36.075
4 1 13 5 4 

4 

Agustina Ruiz974
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 9.000 9.1759.150 36.025
1T 7 7T 10T 5 

5 

Florence Pela918
Classics

8.000 9.175 9.2509.375 35.800
14 3 1 7T 6 

6 

Kasey Starke903
Aerial East

8.100 9.150 9.3259.200 35.775
13 4 5 6 7 

7 

Asia Smalls975
Richmond Olympiad

8.675 8.075 9.1759.175 35.100
3 12 6 10T 8 

8 

Lindy Scherer920
Classics

8.600 7.800 9.2509.325 34.975
6 13 2 7T 9 

9 

Tara Vinzant921
Classics

8.700 8.375 9.2508.525 34.850
1T 10T 14 7T 10 

10 

Mazie Hertzberg917
Classics

8.300 8.950 8.2509.150 34.650
12 8T 7T 13 11T

11T

Noor Botros935
G-Force

8.425 8.375 9.0008.850 34.650
11 10T 12 12 11T

11T

Madison Brunner954
OTG

8.625 0.000 9.6509.075 27.350
5 14 10 1 13 

13 

Isabelle Haer995
VIGS

8.500 9.050 0.0009.275 26.825
9T 6 3T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6:SrB
Session: 3G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Cornstuble955
OTG

8.650 9.400 9.5509.550 37.150
6T 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Libby Jurek907
Aerial East

8.750 8.900 9.5509.600 36.800
2T 6 2 3T 2 

2 

Rilyn Kittrell956
OTG

8.525 9.250 9.5259.325 36.625
9 3 10 5T 3T

3T

Izabella Bender976
Richmond Olympiad

8.750 9.150 9.2759.450 36.625
2T 4 4 14 3T

3T

Kelsey Lett979
Richmond Olympiad

8.600 9.275 9.3759.375 36.625
8 2 9 13 3T

3T

Morgan Pietruszkiewicz980
Richmond Olympiad

8.800 8.700 9.6009.400 36.500
1 8 8 1 6 

6 

Adelina Van der Voort922
Classics

8.650 8.725 9.4259.425 36.225
6T 7 5T 10T 7 

7 

Rylee Smeltzer957
OTG

8.425 8.650 9.5009.625 36.200
11T 9 1 7T 8 

8 

Larissa Hepler906
Aerial East

8.425 8.250 9.5009.425 35.600
11T 11 5T 7T 9 

9 

Aubrey Young908
Aerial East

8.425 8.500 9.5258.550 35.000
11T 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Tristan Johnson978
Richmond Olympiad

8.450 7.525 9.4759.275 34.725
10 12 11 9 11 

11 

Aliza Goodman905
Aerial East

8.350 9.000 9.4257.800 34.575
14 5 14 10T 12 

12 

Adalyn Raker996
VIGS

8.725 6.775 9.5758.525 33.600
4 13 13 2 13 

13 

Kayleigh Thompson981
Richmond Olympiad

8.700 0.000 9.4259.425 27.550
5 14 5T 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Novaks * 111.950 25.525 28.650 28.500 29.275
17 1 2

2 Richmond Olympiad * 111.400 26.250 28.375 28.275 28.500
51 2 3

3 OTG * 111.050 25.800 27.825 28.700 28.725
25 3 1

4 VIGS * 110.425 26.025 27.575 28.175 28.650
32 5 6

5 Classics * 110.400 25.975 27.775 28.225 28.425
63 4 4T
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Women / 7 / L7:JrA
Session: 1G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JZ Winborne126
Coastal Point

9.325 9.700 9.7509.525 38.300
3 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Kenzie Yau162
OTG

8.850 9.750 9.8009.500 37.900
7T 1 3 1 2T

2T

Riley Owen151
Novaks

9.450 9.550 9.7509.150 37.900
1 4 9 2T 2T

2T

Marcy Stambaugh161
OTG

8.950 9.175 9.7009.350 37.175
6 6T 5T 4T 4T

4T

Reagan Cline191
SEGC

9.425 9.275 9.4759.000 37.175
2 5 10T 11 4T

4T

Madelyn Kate Runyon123
Coastal Point

8.725 8.925 9.7009.250 36.600
9 9 8 4T 6 

6 

Carter Palmer122
Coastal Point

9.000 9.175 9.2759.000 36.450
5 6T 10T 12 7 

7 

Macaela Viola125
Coastal Point

9.100 8.375 9.5009.350 36.325
4 11 5T 9T 8 

8 

Macie Schmidt124
Coastal Point

8.600 8.350 9.6259.600 36.175
10T 12 1 6T 9 

9 

Nevaeh Woods111
Classics

8.850 9.050 9.6008.600 36.100
7T 8 13 8 10 

10 

Carson Gafford171
Pure

8.600 8.600 9.6259.000 35.825
10T 10 10T 6T 11 

11 

Evelynn Noraas172
Pure

8.350 8.200 9.5009.450 35.500
12 13 4 9T 12 

12 

Peyton Langford201
VIGS

0.000 9.600 0.0009.325 18.925
13 3 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7:JrB
Session: 1G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erica Hagans152
Novaks

9.550 9.625 9.8009.275 38.250
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Kayla Smith182
Richmond Olympiad

9.325 9.575 9.6509.525 38.075
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Claire Wills193
SEGC

9.500 9.100 9.6009.275 37.475
2 6 4T 5 3 

3 

Morgan Taylor127
Coastal Point

9.200 9.325 9.5508.625 36.700
4 4 12 6 4 

4 

Addisen Kim202
VIGS

8.700 8.750 9.7009.450 36.600
11 8 2 2 5 

5 

Mia Kenney101
Aerial East

8.450 9.250 9.6259.125 36.450
13 5 7T 4 6 

6 

Brenna Witt194
SEGC

9.125 8.575 9.2759.300 36.275
5 10 3 10 7 

7 

Raina Grace Fitzwater113
Classics

8.500 9.350 9.2508.700 35.800
12 3 11 11 8 

8 

Emily Romano181
Richmond Olympiad

8.900 9.025 9.1508.550 35.625
6T 7 13 12 9 

9 

Laci Ryder192
SEGC

8.900 8.000 9.3259.000 35.225
6T 11T 9 9 10 

10 

Bella Daniels173
Pure

8.900 7.400 9.5009.150 34.950
6T 14 6 8 11 

11 

Madison Douvas112
Classics

8.750 7.850 9.1008.875 34.575
9T 13 10 13 12 

12 

Emily Hagen142
Fairfax

7.900 8.725 8.7509.125 34.500
14 9 7T 14 13 

13 

Abigail Schindler174
Pure

8.750 8.000 9.5258.125 34.400
9T 11T 14 7 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / L7:SrA
Session: 1G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Patton154
Novaks

9.150 9.550 9.8009.575 38.075
5T 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Macie Zazzaretti104
Aerial East

9.600 9.550 9.5759.275 38.000
1 1T 3 6 2 

2 

Melina Monett102
Aerial East

9.300 9.475 9.6009.375 37.750
2T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Laina Hawthorne185
Richmond Olympiad

8.950 9.550 9.5509.075 37.125
8 1T 4 7T 4 

4 

Kelly Thurman103
Aerial East

8.750 9.200 9.7258.975 36.650
11 7 6 3 5 

5 

Ella Krempl203
VIGS

9.150 9.350 9.4008.575 36.475
5T 6 9 11 6 

6 

Meredith Stilley115
Classics

8.450 9.550 9.4758.650 36.125
12 1T 8 9 7 

7 

Zoe Baker183
Richmond Olympiad

8.850 9.075 9.3758.725 36.025
10 8 7 12 8 

8 

Madeline Sipe131
Dreams

9.250 7.950 9.4509.025 35.675
4 9 5 10 9 

9 

Madison Walk132
Dreams

9.100 7.250 9.8007.950 34.100
7 11 11 1T 10 

10 

Ava Dames-Siegel184
Richmond Olympiad

8.900 7.650 9.5507.900 34.000
9 10 12 7T 11 

11 

Carly McLean128
Coastal Point

9.300 0.000 9.6508.325 27.275
2T 12 10 4 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7:SrB
Session: 1G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Brown164
OTG

9.450 9.350 9.6759.450 37.925
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Aaby163
OTG

9.250 9.650 9.5009.425 37.825
4 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Maddie Elkin105
Aerial East

9.025 9.100 9.7009.575 37.400
6 4 1 1 3 

3 

Anna Labrie117
Classics

9.300 8.900 9.2759.100 36.575
2T 7 5T 10T 4 

4 

Zada Hall116
Classics

8.950 9.050 9.1509.050 36.200
7 5 7 12 5 

5 

Jenna Kenny155
Novaks

8.600 8.550 9.6509.250 36.050
13 10 4 3 6 

6 

Chloe Murray143
Fairfax

8.800 8.950 9.5008.750 36.000
11 6 8T 5T 7 

7 

Natalie Wohlnick188
Richmond Olympiad

8.650 9.125 9.2758.750 35.800
12 3 8T 10T 8 

8 

Evalyn Abernathy186
Richmond Olympiad

9.100 8.875 9.5258.075 35.575
5 8 14 4 9 

9 

Devon McGill187
Richmond Olympiad

9.300 7.250 9.4759.100 35.125
2T 12 5T 7 10 

10 

Riley Sarber144
Fairfax

8.450 8.850 9.4008.300 35.000
14 9 12 9 11 

11 

Emma Clarke175
Pure

8.850 7.150 9.4258.650 34.075
9T 13 10 8 12 

12 

Lauren Stalls107
Aerial East

8.900 7.300 9.0508.500 33.750
8 11 11 13 13 

13 

Alexis Stroud204
VIGS

8.850 7.050 8.0758.100 32.075
9T 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Novaks * 114.325 28.150 28.725 28.100 29.350
11 2 4

2 OTG * 113.950 27.650 28.750 28.375 29.175
26 1 2

3 Coastal Point * 113.600 27.825 28.200 28.475 29.100
34 5 1

4 Aerial East * 113.475 27.925 28.275 28.225 29.050
43 3 3

5 Richmond Olympiad * 112.425 27.725 28.250 27.700 28.750
55 4 5
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Women / 8 / L8:JrA
Session: 2G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calissa Nisson453
GMS

8.900 9.425 9.5009.375 37.200
4T 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Madison Davis452
GMS

9.150 9.250 9.5259.200 37.125
2 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Gracie Walker454
GMS

9.175 9.250 9.1009.100 36.625
1 5T 6 9 3 

3 

Avery Dekoven413
Chantilly Academy

9.000 8.450 9.4759.550 36.475
3 11 1 5 4 

4 

Madeline Watson455
GMS

8.550 9.550 9.4008.800 36.300
9T 2 10 6T 5 

5 

Liliana Bermudez461
Novaks

8.700 9.400 9.2258.950 36.275
6 4 8 8 6 

6 

Madison Wright401
Apollo

8.550 9.800 9.5008.350 36.200
9T 1 12 2T 7 

7 

Reagan Parkman431
Coastal Point

8.600 8.650 9.4009.350 36.000
8 10 3 6T 8 

8 

Delaney Nelson442
Fairfax

8.675 8.750 9.5008.925 35.850
7 9 9 2T 9 

9 

Abigail Anderson411
Chantilly Academy

7.850 9.150 9.0259.225 35.250
12 7 4 10 10 

10 

Angelique Desamours414
Chantilly Academy

8.900 6.950 8.8758.975 33.700
4T 13 7 12 11 

11 

Keira Fu441
Fairfax

7.950 8.300 7.6258.625 32.500
11 12 11 13 12 

12 

Averie Cage451
GMS

0.000 9.075 9.0000.000 18.075
13 8 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / L8:JrB
Session: 2G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natty Ulugalu Shirley462
Novaks

9.400 9.525 9.7509.550 38.225
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Shelton406
Apollo

9.125 9.550 9.4509.650 37.775
3 1 1 4 2 

2 

Gianna DiCola402
Apollo

9.250 8.500 9.4259.375 36.550
2 7 3T 5 3 

3 

Alexandra Litzo404
Apollo

8.500 9.225 9.6259.150 36.500
7 4 5 2 4 

4 

Elle Gvozdas403
Apollo

9.100 9.325 9.3008.525 36.250
4 3 7 7T 5 

5 

Elyssa Seabolt405
Apollo

8.150 8.925 9.4759.375 35.925
8 6 3T 3 6 

6 

Faith McKinney456
GMS

9.075 9.050 9.3508.050 35.525
5 5 10 6 7 

7 

Talton Richardson471
Pure

8.100 7.900 9.3008.425 33.725
9T 8 9 7T 8 

8 

Amelia Kim443
Fairfax

8.950 7.350 9.0507.825 33.175
6 10 12 11 9 

9 

Thi Nguyen416
Chantilly Academy

7.450 7.650 9.2758.500 32.875
13 9 8 9 10 

10 

Isa Readyhough444
Fairfax

7.550 6.100 9.2509.025 31.925
12 13 6 10 11 

11 

Sammee Bullock415
Chantilly Academy

7.900 6.350 9.0257.800 31.075
11 12 13T 12 12 

12 

Emery Steinberg418
Chantilly Academy

7.100 6.400 9.0007.800 30.300
14 11 13T 13 13 

13 

Isabella Rodriguez417
Chantilly Academy

8.100 0.000 8.3507.875 24.325
9T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / L8:Sr
Session: 2G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Coleman463
Novaks

9.350 9.200 9.0009.475 37.025
1 1 2 12 1 

1 

Deja Duffey407
Apollo

9.300 8.850 9.3508.975 36.475
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Elliott457
GMS

9.200 8.425 9.2758.800 35.700
3 5 8 5T 3 

3 

Lana Birdwell1021
Capital

8.250 8.525 9.1759.550 35.500
10 4 1 9 4 

4 

Abby Coleman472
Pure

8.800 7.450 9.2008.925 34.375
6 11 4T 8 5 

5 

Emily Clark421
Chantilly Academy

8.700 8.625 8.3008.600 34.225
7 3 10 15 6 

6 

Abby Shifflett458
GMS

8.875 7.650 9.3258.100 33.950
5 8 16 3 7 

7 

Kylee Crumpler473
Pure

8.900 6.800 9.0508.925 33.675
4 14 4T 10T 8 

8 

Kristin Jackson700
Aerial East

8.550 6.650 9.4758.825 33.500
8 15 7 1 9 

9 

Megan Baker419
Chantilly Academy

7.900 7.600 9.2508.675 33.425
13T 9 9 7 10 

10 

Nikki Rafi481
Xtreme Heights

8.100 7.875 9.0508.175 33.200
12 6 14 10T 11 

11 

Tori McLean434
Coastal Point

7.900 7.200 8.9258.925 32.950
13T 13 4T 13 12 

12 

Taryn Harvey474
Pure

8.200 7.500 8.7258.425 32.850
11 10 12T 14 13 

13 

Molly Johnson433
Coastal Point

7.850 7.700 8.2258.425 32.200
15 7 12T 16 14 

14 

Megan Berg420
Chantilly Academy

8.300 0.000 9.2758.150 25.725
9 16 15 5T 15 

15 

Alexis Whitfield459
GMS

0.000 7.350 9.3008.450 25.100
16 12 11 4 16 

16 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo * 113.350 27.675 28.675 28.400 28.600
11 1 1

2 GMS * 111.850 27.525 28.225 27.675 28.425
22 2 4

3 Novaks * 111.525 27.450 28.125 27.975 27.975
43 3 2

4 Chantilly Academy * 108.600 26.600 26.225 27.750 28.025
34 4 3

5 Fairfax * 104.350 25.575 24.400 26.575 27.800
56 5 6
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Women / 9 / L9:JrA
Session: 3G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Dorsey701
Apollo

9.500 8.900 9.4758.950 36.825
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Isabella Schamberger702
Apollo

9.150 8.550 9.5509.125 36.375
4T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Ailee Sheehan794
OTG

9.150 9.575 8.8758.700 36.300
4T 1 4 5T 3 

3 

Isabella Orlando781
Novaks

9.250 8.800 9.5008.575 36.125
3 4 5 2 4 

4 

Ayla Acevedo791
OTG

9.300 9.150 8.5008.825 35.775
2 2 3 8 5 

5 

Kendall Vess761
Fairfax

9.150 7.150 8.8758.450 33.625
4T 8 6 5T 6 

6 

Christine Bare711
Chantilly Academy

8.500 8.175 8.5258.250 33.450
8 6 8 7 7 

7 

Palina Karatkova712
Chantilly Academy

7.950 7.900 7.8508.275 31.975
9 7 7 9 8 

8 

Addison Parkman741
Coastal Point

8.825 6.800 9.2750.000 24.900
7 9 9 4 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9:JrB
Session: 3G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Pizzillo703
Apollo

8.650 9.325 9.4008.975 36.350
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Meliann-Essi Niangne783
Novaks

9.250 7.700 9.7508.825 35.525
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Danica Dougan714
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.825 9.2508.375 35.400
4 2 9 5 3 

3 

Lily Barta782
Novaks

9.025 8.200 9.3258.500 35.050
2 4 7 3 4 

4 

Emily Hyun715
Chantilly Academy

8.500 6.800 9.2008.575 33.075
6 7 5 6 5 

5 

Rylee Gibson796
OTG

9.000 0.000 9.0008.800 26.800
3 8T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Sammie Bowers713
Chantilly Academy

0.000 8.575 9.3008.800 26.675
7T 3 3T 4 7 

7 

Carley Deaver742
Coastal Point

0.000 8.000 9.0008.475 25.475
7T 5 8 7T 8 

8 

Samantha Burd795
OTG

0.000 0.000 8.9008.525 17.425
7T 8T 6 9T 9 

9 

Brooke Stefanish716
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.9007.325 16.225
7T 8T 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9:SrA
Session: 3G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Fangyen719
Chantilly Academy

9.000 9.500 9.5509.450 37.500
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Waldrop721
Chantilly Academy

8.900 8.950 9.3259.225 36.400
5T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Helena Poulin784
Novaks

9.225 8.025 9.2758.825 35.350
1 3 3 4 3 

3 

Dorothy Cervarich717
Chantilly Academy

9.050 7.600 9.3007.775 33.725
2 4 8 3 4 

4 

Grace Gillenwater731
Classics

9.000 7.575 8.2258.025 32.825
3T 5 6 7 5 

5 

Meredith Marcil797
OTG

8.650 6.725 8.9508.425 32.750
7 7 4 5 6 

6 

Alara Donmez718
Chantilly Academy

8.900 7.450 8.0257.800 32.175
5T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Geniya Karatkova720
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.6508.300 16.950
8 8 5 6 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / L9:SrB
Session: 3G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kailee Greene705
Apollo

9.425 9.300 9.4509.100 37.275
2 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Estrella Seabolt706
Apollo

9.200 9.300 9.0508.975 36.525
4 1T 4 6 2 

2 

Madison Lieurance798
OTG

9.150 9.050 9.0008.875 36.075
5 3 5 7T 3 

3 

Ceci Smith734
Classics

9.050 8.325 9.2509.175 35.800
7 4 1T 2 4 

4 

Neika Manafi774
GMS

9.350 6.800 9.1508.375 33.675
3 7 7 4 5 

5 

Addison Hall733
Classics

8.850 7.800 8.8507.950 33.450
8 5 11 10 6 

6 

Sofie Morris800
OTG

9.075 6.550 9.1258.250 33.000
6 8 8 5 7 

7 

Emma Nocera723
Chantilly Academy

6.700 7.000 9.0008.000 30.700
9 6 10 7T 8 

8 

Sophie Binsol1017
Apollo

9.500 0.000 8.7759.175 27.450
1 9T 1T 11 9 

9 

Catherine Barrington773
GMS

0.000 0.000 9.1758.600 17.775
10T 9T 6 3 10 

10 

Caitlin Dixon722
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
10T 9T 12 9 11 

11 

Allison Shaia710
Aerial East

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100
10T 9T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo * 112.225 28.425 27.925 27.400 28.475
21 1 2

2 Chantilly Academy * 109.925 27.000 27.275 27.475 28.175
34 3 1

3 OTG * 109.000 27.600 27.775 26.500 27.125
43 2 3

4 Novaks * 107.550 27.725 25.025 26.225 28.575
12 4 4

5 Classics * 102.075 26.900 23.700 25.150 26.325
55 5 5
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Women / 10 / L10:Jr
Session: 4G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naya Howard1092
OTG

9.375 9.575 9.3759.600 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Houseknecht1091
OTG

8.150 9.350 9.3259.050 35.875
7 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jasmine Williamson1072
GMS

9.350 7.550 9.1009.100 35.100
2 7 3 4T 3 

3 

Alexis Quitugua1081
Novaks

9.025 7.950 8.9508.925 34.850
4 5 5 6 4 

4 

Lola Sepulveda1071
GMS

8.950 8.450 8.5258.400 34.325
5 4 7 8 5 

5 

Autumn Miller1052
Coastal Point

8.875 7.900 8.7007.700 33.175
6 6 9 7 6 

6 

Sydney Bezelik1011
Apollo

9.250 0.000 9.2509.400 27.900
3 9 2 3 7 

7 

Madison Urbaniak1093
OTG

0.000 6.875 9.1008.050 24.025
8T 8 8 4T 8 

8 

Madison Carr1051
Coastal Point

0.000 8.850 0.0008.600 17.450
8T 3 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / L10:SrA
Session: 4G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Henry1015
Apollo

9.650 7.900 9.0759.325 35.950
1 7 1 3 1 

1 

Sofia Huang1073
GMS

9.150 8.550 9.0509.100 35.850
5 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Kylie Schulte1075
GMS

9.400 9.000 8.5508.500 35.450
2 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Wendy Wilson1033
Capital

8.900 8.325 8.7509.125 35.100
8T 5 2 6 4 

4 

Jessica Johnson1094
OTG

8.800 8.525 8.4508.775 34.550
12 4 4 10 5 

5 

Isabella DeCroo1042
Chantilly Academy

9.250 9.325 7.8258.100 34.500
4 1 9 12 6 

6 

Hanna Zebdi1076
GMS

8.975 8.000 9.1258.000 34.100
6 6 10 2 7 

7 

Iso Owens1095
OTG

8.900 7.825 9.0508.200 33.975
8T 8 8 4T 8 

8 

Zoe Sheehan1031
Capital

8.825 7.350 8.7008.500 33.375
11 10 5T 7 9 

9 

Jordan Koch1016
Apollo

8.950 7.200 8.5758.375 33.100
7 11 7 8 10 

10 

Mia Rose Thackston1032
Capital

9.275 7.775 8.2507.500 32.800
3 9 11T 11 11 

11 

Courtney Dickerson1014
Apollo

8.900 0.000 9.3257.500 25.725
8T 12 11T 1 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10:SrB
Session: 4G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelica Labat1097
OTG

9.575 9.600 9.4759.350 38.000
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ciara Ward1019
Apollo

8.800 8.500 9.7509.125 36.175
4 3 2 1 2 

2 

Victoria Friedl1077
GMS

9.150 7.950 9.4008.425 34.925
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Jennifer Miller1034
Capital

8.925 7.925 9.2258.400 34.475
3 5 5 4 4 

4 

Jordan Keller1078
GMS

0.000 8.550 0.0008.950 17.500
5T 2 3 6T 5 

5 

Natalie Blackburn1096
OTG

0.000 0.000 7.7258.175 15.900
5T 7 6 5 6 

6 

Desi Yordanova1061
Dreams

0.000 7.425 0.0000.000 7.425
5T 6 7 6T 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.550 27.850 28.525 28.000 28.175
22T 1 1

2 GMS * 108.775 27.900 26.100 27.150 27.625
31 2 3

3 Apollo * 107.625 27.850 23.600 27.850 28.325
12T 4 2

4 Capital * 103.825 27.100 24.025 26.025 26.675
44 3 4
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Women / XB / XB:JrA
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Meinweiser1901
OTG

9.400 9.800 9.6009.450 38.250
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Lisa Lemon1843
Dreams

9.150 9.625 9.7509.250 37.775
5T 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

E'myah White1802
Aerial East

9.150 9.775 9.5009.225 37.650
5T 2 4 6T 3 

3 

Camden Nelson1902
OTG

9.300 9.350 9.6009.250 37.500
3 8 2T 3T 4 

4 

Kalia Cook1841
Dreams

8.900 9.550 9.8758.800 37.125
10 7 9 1 5T

5T

Sarah Grantz1842
Dreams

9.325 9.100 9.5509.150 37.125
2 10 5T 5 5T

5T

Sydney Mack1871
Novaks

9.250 9.250 9.5009.025 37.025
4 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Anna Rose-Rainey1801
Aerial East

9.050 9.650 9.3258.900 36.925
7T 3 8 8 8 

8 

Addison Callow1961
Windsor

9.050 9.575 9.1009.150 36.875
7T 6 5T 9 9 

9 

Wren Thomas1873
Novaks

9.000 9.625 8.5508.700 35.875
9 4T 10 11 10 

10 

Lily Mosley1872
Novaks

7.850 8.300 8.7508.375 33.275
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB:JrB
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Hall1804
Aerial East

9.200 9.500 9.3759.600 37.675
4 5 1 7T 1 

1 

Julianne Cinnamond1903
OTG

9.500 9.550 9.3759.200 37.625
1 4 3 7T 2 

2 

Aa'niyah Hanley1904
OTG

9.250 9.650 9.5259.150 37.575
3 2T 4T 3 3 

3 

Lariyah Whitfield1875
Novaks

9.400 9.350 9.5009.250 37.500
2 7T 2 4 4 

4 

Sierra Ripley1845
Dreams

9.050 9.700 9.5759.000 37.325
8 1 8T 1T 5 

5 

Rachel Van Itallie1806
Aerial East

9.175 9.650 9.4509.025 37.300
5T 2T 7 5 6 

6 

Gracie Henderson1844
Dreams

8.550 9.400 9.5759.150 36.675
10 6 4T 1T 7T

7T

Ana Bardwell1962
Windsor

9.175 9.350 9.1509.000 36.675
5T 7T 8T 10 7T

7T

Alex Halford1803
Aerial East

9.000 9.300 9.2509.050 36.600
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

London Miller1805
Aerial East

9.175 9.325 9.4008.425 36.325
5T 9 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB:Sr
Session: 6G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Zartman1878
Novaks

9.400 9.600 9.8259.600 38.425
4T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Gasper1909
OTG

9.625 9.725 9.6259.375 38.350
1 1 5 5 2 

2 

Larie Nyatso1876
Novaks

9.575 9.650 9.6759.425 38.325
2 2 3 2 3 

3 

Addison Boyer1906
OTG

9.450 9.550 9.6509.325 37.975
3 6 6 3T 4 

4 

Hailey Grabb1910
OTG

9.275 9.575 9.6009.450 37.900
7 5 2 6 5 

5 

Makayla Vaughan1912
OTG

9.400 9.425 9.4009.400 37.625
4T 7T 4 8 6 

6 

Charity Estes1908
OTG

9.150 9.600 9.5509.275 37.575
8 3T 7T 7 7 

7 

Finley Dibbs1907
OTG

9.375 9.425 9.3759.275 37.450
6 7T 7T 9 8 

8 

Graeson Poythress1846
Dreams

8.925 9.250 9.6508.950 36.775
10 10 9T 3T 9 

9 

Lilly Pellerine1911
OTG

9.100 9.400 9.0758.950 36.525
9 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.925 28.575 29.175 28.300 28.875
31 1 1

2 Novaks * 114.525 28.375 28.875 28.275 29.000
22 3T 2

3 Dreams * 113.225 27.525 28.875 27.550 29.275
14 3T 4

4 Aerial East * 112.850 27.550 29.075 27.875 28.350
43 2 3
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Women / XS / XS:Jr
Session: 5G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella James1643
Dreams

9.150 9.475 9.3509.425 37.400
1T 4 3 6 1 

1 

Alexandria LeMaster1673
Novaks

9.050 9.025 9.4759.550 37.100
3* 12 1 3 2T

2T

Ellie Craig1642
Dreams

9.050 9.500 9.3759.175 37.100
3* 2T 9 5 2T

2T

Dasia Smith1674
Novaks

9.150 9.200 9.5258.875 36.750
1T 9 12 1 4T

4T

Maddy Barnard1671
Novaks

8.850 9.250 9.2759.375 36.750
6 7 5 8 4T

4T

Ava Atanasov1641
Dreams

9.050 9.500 9.2258.775 36.550
3T 2T 14 9 6 

6 

Haven Morris1644
Dreams

8.150 9.700 9.1759.450 36.475
11T 1 2 11 7 

7 

Nahriya Opoku1614
Aerial East

8.300 9.325 9.5009.150 36.275
9 6 10 2 8 

8 

Kylie Berry1761
Windsor

8.400 9.150 9.2009.125 35.875
8 10 11 10 9 

9 

Nyomi Joyner1672
Novaks

8.150 9.375 8.9259.400 35.850
11T 5 4 13 10 

10 

Kyla Kelly1613
Aerial East

8.800 9.050 8.7259.250 35.825
7 11 8 14 11 

11 

Lena Fritzinger1762
Windsor

8.200 8.750 9.4259.300 35.675
10 13 6T 4 12 

12 

Charlotte Hill1611
Aerial East

7.750 9.225 9.1009.300 35.375
14 8 6T 12 13 

13 

Reesa Kelleher1612
Aerial East

8.100 8.450 9.3008.800 34.650
13 14 13 7 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS:Sr
Session: 5G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaili Pavelich1647
Dreams

8.800 9.725 9.3009.325 37.150
3 1 2 4 1T

1T

Chloe Schlosshan1648
Dreams

9.200 9.575 9.1759.200 37.150
1 4T 6 7 1T

1T

Kamdyn Wallace1650
Dreams

8.650 9.475 9.4259.450 37.000
5 7 1 1 3 

3 

Jada Wright1678
Novaks

9.100 9.575 9.2259.000 36.900
2 4T 10 6 4 

4 

Emily DeWind1675
Novaks

8.500 9.600 9.3259.225 36.650
7 2T 5 3 5 

5 

Alivia Garrett1645
Dreams

8.350 9.525 9.1509.275 36.300
8T 6 3T 8T 6 

6 

Evelyn Trost1649
Dreams

8.350 9.600 9.3508.575 35.875
8T 2T 12 2 7 

7 

Angela Dovan1676
Novaks

8.750 9.150 8.7259.175 35.800
4 10 7T 12 8 

8 

Courtney Copenhaver1732
SEGC

8.550 8.875 9.1509.175 35.750
6 11 7T 8T 9 

9 

Gabbie Lilly1733
SEGC

8.300 9.300 8.8509.275 35.725
10 8 3T 11 10 

10 

Makayla Moore1646
Dreams

8.200 9.225 9.2758.950 35.650
11 9 11 5 11 

11 

Samantha McMullin1616
Aerial East

7.500 8.800 9.1509.025 34.475
12 12 9 8T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS:JrA
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Matson2034
OTG

9.475 10.000 9.5009.400 38.375
2 1 4T 1T 1 

1 

Heidi Gage2031
OTG

9.625 9.825 9.3509.450 38.250
1 3 2 4 2 

2 

Jade Virella2035
OTG

8.900 9.900 9.5009.600 37.900
8 2 1 1T 3 

3 

JUlia Ferrell2064
Pure

9.000 9.425 9.2009.425 37.050
5 6 3 9 4 

4 

Isabel Kepko2032
OTG

9.100 9.725 9.2758.825 36.925
4 4 11T 5 5 

5 

Lainey Kimnach2033
OTG

8.850 9.575 9.2259.150 36.800
9 5 8 7T 6 

6 

Isla Nelson2002
Classics

8.950 9.100 9.2259.375 36.650
6T 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Zoe Dobler2063
Pure

8.950 8.775 9.2509.275 36.250
6T 10 7 6 8 

8 

Carly Palmore2081
VIGS

8.700 8.750 9.5008.825 35.775
10 11 11T 1T 9 

9 

Anna Boksh2061
Pure

8.300 9.150 9.0508.850 35.350
11 7 10 10 10 

10 

Sophia Mitchelson2001
Classics

9.175 7.800 8.9509.400 35.325
3 13 4T 11 11 

11 

Caris Elder2073
Pure

8.000 9.125 8.9258.775 34.825
12T 8 13 12 12 

12 

Hannah Dalton2062
Pure

8.000 8.550 8.6509.075 34.275
12T 12 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:JrB
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Vick2038
OTG

9.300 9.500 9.6759.575 38.050
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Aryn Rabiner2037
OTG

8.850 9.800 9.4509.350 37.450
6 1 2 2 2 

2 

Claire Northern2036
OTG

9.225 9.625 9.2259.225 37.300
2T 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Crystal Simpson2082
VIGS

9.100 9.300 9.3759.100 36.875
4T 5 5 3 4 

4 

Waverly Penn2004
Classics

9.225 9.025 9.0259.225 36.500
2T 9 3T 7 5 

5 

Maggie Williams2039
OTG

8.800 9.375 9.2758.975 36.425
7 4 9T 5 6 

6 

Olivia Tonn2083
VIGS

8.600 9.125 9.3008.975 36.000
8 6T 9T 4 7 

7 

Noelle Cohen2003
Classics

9.100 9.125 8.8258.725 35.775
4T 6T 12 9 8 

8 

Trinity Vickers2069
Pure

7.700 8.850 8.6009.050 34.200
12 10 7 10T 9 

9 

Riley Meadows2066
Pure

8.150 8.000 8.9009.000 34.050
9 13 8 8 10 

10 

Claire Shelton2068
Pure

6.900 9.100 8.6009.075 33.675
13 8 6 10T 11 

11 

Ellia Ramsey2067
Pure

7.800 8.550 8.4008.350 33.100
11 11 13 12 12 

12 

Livy Lehmann2065
Pure

7.850 8.050 8.2508.825 32.975
10 12 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS:JrC
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Alberts2005
Classics

9.375 9.650 9.4259.550 38.000
5 3 2 6 1 

1 

Jayla Swango2042
OTG

9.550 9.900 9.4759.025 37.950
1 1 12 4T 2 

2 

Cambrie Belak2040
OTG

9.500 9.700 9.5509.075 37.825
2T 2 11 3 3 

3 

Sydney Vick2086
VIGS

9.075 9.275 9.5759.375 37.300
8 7 5 2 4 

4 

Katherine Elliott2041
OTG

8.775 9.600 9.3009.600 37.275
11 4 1 8T 5 

5 

Nadia Mithqal2007
Classics

9.500 9.400 9.1509.150 37.200
2T 6 9T 11 6 

6 

Maddie Guzman2084
VIGS

9.000 9.450 9.4759.150 37.075
9T 5 9T 4T 7 

7 

Claire Christopher2006
Classics

9.400 8.875 9.3259.450 37.050
4 12 3 7 8 

8 

Aubriana Willis2071
Pure

9.300 8.925 9.3009.300 36.825
6 11 6 8T 9 

9 

Adrienne Hunter2085
VIGS

8.450 9.050 9.6509.425 36.575
13 8T 4 1 10 

10 

Holly Stevens2009
Classics

9.000 9.050 9.2009.175 36.425
9T 8T 7T 10 11 

11 

Jillian DelaCruz2070
Pure

9.250 8.400 9.0259.000 35.675
7 13 13 12 12T

12T

KK Spitzer2008
Classics

8.650 9.025 8.8259.175 35.675
12 10 7T 13 12T

12T

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2019 Shamrock Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 2-3, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/4/2019 11:33:09 AM

Women / XS / XS:SrA
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Altamura2043
OTG

9.500 9.650 9.5259.275 37.950
1 4 8T 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Shaw2088
VIGS

8.850 9.775 9.4759.625 37.725
8T 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Caroline Dunn2087
VIGS

8.850 9.775 9.5259.375 37.525
8T 2T 6T 1T 3 

3 

Juliana Morris2045
OTG

9.250 9.425 9.3259.500 37.500
3T 6 3 7T 4 

4 

Kasey Whitby2089
VIGS

8.925 9.625 9.4009.450 37.400
6 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Olana Gratz2010
Classics

9.100 9.200 9.2759.550 37.125
5 8 2 9T 6 

6 

Jordyn Arbogast2044
OTG

8.900 9.400 9.4259.375 37.100
7 7 6T 4 7 

7 

Milana Ornelas2046
OTG

8.550 9.825 9.2759.150 36.800
12 1 11 9T 8 

8 

Ebigail Pela2011
Classics

9.300 8.850 9.1009.400 36.650
2 11 5 11 9 

9 

Holland Uzzell2013
Classics

8.800 9.150 9.4009.275 36.625
10 9 8T 5T 10 

10 

Maya Ratliff2012
Classics

9.250 8.500 9.3259.225 36.300
3T 12 10 7T 11 

11 

Jadyn Roberts2072
Pure

8.700 9.050 8.0008.850 34.600
11 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS:SrB
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Linderman2050
OTG

9.625 9.675 9.6509.550 38.500
1 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Emma Jamieson2014
Classics

9.550 9.375 9.6009.650 38.175
2 9 1 3 2 

2 

Chloe Garrison2049
OTG

9.300 9.900 9.5509.350 38.100
6 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Momo Rickenbacker2051
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.5509.300 37.950
3 5 8 4T 4 

4 

Scarlet Sannuto2052
OTG

9.350 9.800 9.4009.350 37.900
5 2 6T 8T 5 

5 

Melanie Vasconcellos2054
OTG

9.450 9.775 9.6758.950 37.850
4 3 11 1 6 

6 

Elanor Shin2015
Classics

9.275 9.475 9.4009.550 37.700
7 6 2T 8T 7 

7 

Briana Forbes2048
OTG

9.000 9.250 9.5009.475 37.225
10 11 4 6 8T

8T

Katelyn Clements2047
OTG

9.050 9.425 9.4759.275 37.225
9 7 9 7 8T

8T

Gabriella Seifert2053
OTG

9.200 9.400 9.0009.000 36.600
8 8 10 11 10 

10 

Evie Woodrow2016
Classics

8.950 9.275 8.6009.450 36.275
11 10 5 12 11 

11 

Elise Graves2091
VIGS

8.300 9.025 9.2008.850 35.375
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS:SrC
Session: 6G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Millie Dunbar2055
OTG

9.525 9.775 9.4759.275 38.050
1 2 9 5 1 

1 

Trinity Evans2056
OTG

9.500 9.475 9.6509.375 38.000
2 7T 4T 1 2 

2 

Savannah Thomas2093
VIGS

9.100 9.725 9.5509.375 37.750
9 3 4T 2T 3 

3 

Shirel Ramella2058
OTG

9.400 9.800 9.3509.000 37.550
4 1 11 7T 4 

4 

Julia Huband2018
Classics

9.250 9.475 9.1259.500 37.350
6 7T 1T 12 5 

5 

Baleigh Blalock2092
VIGS

8.800 9.450 9.5509.500 37.300
12 9 1T 2T 6 

6 

Melana Mendoza2057
OTG

9.050 9.600 9.2259.375 37.250
10 5 4T 11 7 

7 

Neva Manly2020
Classics

9.200 9.075 9.5009.425 37.200
7T 13 3 4 8 

8 

Abigail Wells2094
VIGS

9.200 9.300 9.3009.325 37.125
7T 10 8 9 9 

9 

Mirah Rose2021
Classics

9.475 9.125 9.3508.975 36.925
3 12 12 7T 10 

10 

Alexis Stewart2059
OTG

9.375 9.650 9.2508.500 36.775
5 4 13 10 11T

11T

Avery Ibbeken2019
Classics

9.000 9.525 8.9009.350 36.775
11 6 7 13 11T

11T

Raquel Courtney2017
Classics

8.750 9.175 9.3759.250 36.550
13 11 10 6 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 116.375 28.800 29.800 28.775 29.000
11 1 1

2 Classics * 114.450 28.525 28.650 28.750 28.525
32 4 2

3 VIGS * 114.025 27.400 29.275 28.575 28.775
24T 2 3

4 Dreams * 112.900 27.400 29.025 28.325 28.150
54T 3 4T

5 Novaks * 112.500 27.300 28.550 28.325 28.325
46 5 4T
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Women / XG / XG:JrA
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Otto1311
VIGS

8.500 9.525 9.5759.500 37.100
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Rivers1261
OTG

8.800 8.500 9.3259.450 36.075
2 7T 2 3 2 

2 

Ashlyn Zarzyski1222
Classics

8.600 9.050 9.2508.750 35.650
3T 3 9 6T 3 

3 

Trinity Luellen1203
Aerial East

8.850 8.250 9.0509.325 35.475
1 10T 4 10T 4T

4T

Sydney Alexander1201
Aerial East

8.450 8.600 9.2759.150 35.475
9 6 6 4T 4T

4T

Chloe Peterson1241
Dreams

8.575 8.875 9.2758.700 35.425
5 4 10 4T 6 

6 

Mia Rowan1301
SEGC

8.500 8.800 9.1008.925 35.325
7T 5 8 9 7 

7 

Elleri Turille1292
Pure

8.275 8.250 9.4009.025 34.950
12 10T 7 2 8 

8 

Naomi McCleary1221
Classics

8.375 8.050 9.2509.175 34.850
10 13 5 6T 9 

9 

Ariana Winebrimmer1302
SEGC

8.000 9.100 9.0508.475 34.625
15 2 11 10T 10 

10 

Gabby Williams1205
Aerial East

8.150 8.500 8.6758.050 33.375
13 7T 12 14 11 

11 

Zoey Harshbarger1251
Novaks

8.600 7.800 8.8258.025 33.250
3T 14 13 12 12 

12 

Megan Carter1202
Aerial East

8.550 8.100 8.6007.850 33.100
6 12 14 15 13 

13 

Layla Daye1291
Pure

8.050 8.300 8.7257.700 32.775
14 9 15 13 14 

14 

Jolie Sagraves1204
Aerial East

8.350 0.000 9.1509.375 26.875
11 15 3 8 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG:JrB
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Rutherford1208
Aerial East

8.750 9.250 9.1759.150 36.325
2T 2 5 7T 1 

1 

Peyton Julian1262
OTG

8.500 9.450 9.4008.825 36.175
7 1 12 2 2 

2 

Niala Myrick1322
Windsor

8.400 9.150 9.2259.225 36.000
10T 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Karli Woody1324
Windsor

8.400 9.050 9.1759.125 35.750
10T 4 6 7T 4 

4 

Addie Rekant1263
OTG

8.750 8.950 9.5008.425 35.625
2T 5T 14 1 5 

5 

Courtney O'neal1323
Windsor

8.650 8.300 9.2259.275 35.450
5 9T 1 5T 6 

6 

Keri Gilbert1252
Novaks

8.750 8.250 9.1509.250 35.400
2T 12T 2T 9 7 

7 

Julia Rolf1225
Classics

8.800 8.300 9.1259.075 35.300
1 9T 7T 10 8 

8 

Tess Blough1321
Windsor

8.400 8.300 9.3259.250 35.275
10T 9T 2T 3 9 

9 

Aria Corbett1223
Classics

8.550 8.800 8.8509.025 35.225
6 7 10 11 10 

10 

Clementine Ross1312
VIGS

8.450 8.750 9.3008.550 35.050
8T 8 13 4 11 

11 

Kaylee Thorn1313
VIGS

8.450 8.950 8.3509.075 34.825
8T 5T 7T 14 12 

12 

Anna Dellimore1224
Classics

8.300 8.250 8.5758.975 34.100
13 12T 11 13 13 

13 

Arlynn Bowles1206
Aerial East

8.100 7.850 8.6509.075 33.675
14 14 7T 12 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG:JrC
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Garza1266
OTG

9.150 9.400 9.5259.500 37.575
2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Kylie Haskins1227
Classics

9.200 9.300 9.4009.400 37.300
1 5 4T 4 2 

2 

Hailey Owens1211
Aerial East

8.700 9.450 9.5009.625 37.275
6 1T 1 3 3 

3 

Alexis Dekrone1265
OTG

8.900 9.400 9.5258.875 36.700
3T 3T 9 1T 4 

4 

Kate Almquist1209
Aerial East

8.775 9.450 9.1759.175 36.575
5 1T 6 7 5 

5 

Emily Davis1226
Classics

8.900 8.750 9.2259.400 36.275
3T 9 4T 6 6 

6 

Addison Seifert1269
OTG

8.475 9.200 8.9759.450 36.100
11 6 3 12 7 

7 

Taylor Cortez1264
OTG

8.600 8.900 9.1508.625 35.275
9 7 10T 8 8 

8 

Mercedes Luna1314
VIGS

8.500 8.700 9.0009.050 35.250
10 10 8 10T 9 

9 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd1267
OTG

8.450 8.350 9.3259.100 35.225
12 12 7 5 10 

10 

Ella Kuzjak1228
Classics

8.625 8.850 9.0008.600 35.075
8 8 12 10T 11 

11 

Charlotte Hewitt1268
OTG

8.650 8.600 9.0258.625 34.900
7 11 10T 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG:SrA
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Neff1243
Dreams

9.325 9.200 9.5009.500 37.525
1 4 3T 2 1 

1 

Katie Nguyen1253
Novaks

9.000 9.000 9.6509.525 37.175
2 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Emily Bauer1242
Dreams

8.875 9.300 9.3009.575 37.050
3 2 1 8T 3 

3 

Virginia Maclin1213
Aerial East

8.600 9.450 9.3259.500 36.875
7T 1 3T 6T 4 

4 

Leah Rappo1275
OTG

8.800 9.250 9.4509.175 36.675
4T 3 7T 3 5 

5 

Hannah Dixon1229
Classics

8.800 9.000 9.3509.175 36.325
4T 5T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Talia Williams1277
OTG

8.750 8.950 9.3509.100 36.150
6 8T 9 4T 7 

7 

Marisol May1231
Classics

8.575 9.000 9.3009.200 36.075
9 5T 6 8T 8 

8 

Caroline Just1230
Classics

8.600 8.525 9.2259.025 35.375
7T 11 10 10 9 

9 

Hannah Schaar1276
OTG

8.350 8.950 9.3258.675 35.300
11 8T 11 6T 10 

10 

Brooke Robertson1232
Classics

8.525 8.650 8.5009.250 34.925
10 10 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG:SrB
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Murphy1284
OTG

8.700 9.300 9.4009.650 37.050
7T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Carolyn Christopher1234
Classics

8.600 8.900 9.2759.300 36.075
10T 9 2T 3 2T

2T

Sadie Fosback1280
OTG

8.700 9.250 9.2008.925 36.075
7T 2 7 5T 2T

2T

Madalyn Johnson1281
OTG

8.750 9.025 9.4008.800 35.975
6 5 8 1T 4 

4 

Gabriella Miller1283
OTG

8.200 8.950 9.2009.175 35.525
14 8 4 5T 5 

5 

Skylar Caddell1315
VIGS

8.700 9.000 8.4259.300 35.425
7T 6T 2T 12 6 

6 

Sahana Gupta1235
Classics

8.900 8.300 9.0009.075 35.275
3 11 5 9 7 

7 

Sofia Kunkel1236
Classics

9.200 7.800 9.2009.025 35.225
1 14 6 5T 8 

8 

Hannah Hebert1254
Novaks

8.950 8.150 9.2258.775 35.100
2 12 9 4 9 

9 

Alexis Spencer1293
Pure

8.775 9.050 8.3758.725 34.925
4T 4 10 13 10 

10 

Jessica Kosovsky1282
OTG

8.600 9.000 8.7008.225 34.525
10T 6T 13 10 11 

11 

Kennedy Hembrick1316
VIGS

8.775 8.550 8.6508.500 34.475
4T 10 11 11 12 

12 

Victoria Lawrence1325
Windsor

8.300 8.050 9.0258.250 33.625
13 13 12 8 13 

13 

Emily Bass1278
OTG

8.450 9.100 0.0000.000 17.550
12 3 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XG / XG:SrC
Session: 4G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryanah Pagan1287
OTG

8.650 9.500 9.2509.075 36.475
7 1 6 6 1 

1 

Anaya Swango1288
OTG

8.700 9.400 9.1009.200 36.400
5 2 4 9 2T

2T

Hannah Marques1286
OTG

9.150 9.000 8.8509.400 36.400
1T 4 2 10T 2T

2T

Julia Dziegielewski1285
OTG

8.800 8.600 9.5009.350 36.250
3 9 3 1T 4 

4 

Abby Patterson1621
Classics

8.675 8.975 9.5008.625 35.775
6 5 11 1T 5 

5 

Adriana Yeiter1289
OTG

8.350 8.800 9.3009.150 35.600
10T 7 5 5 6 

6 

Celia Hull1237
Classics

8.725 8.625 9.2258.650 35.225
4 8 10 7 7 

7 

Rebecca Harrell1317
VIGS

8.350 9.350 8.7008.575 34.975
10T 3 12 13T 8 

8 

Emily Green1326
Windsor

8.625 8.500 8.8008.850 34.775
8 10 9 12 9 

9 

Sarah Statelman1318
VIGS

7.800 8.450 8.8508.925 34.025
12 11T 7 10T 10 

10 

Jordan Booker1244
Dreams

9.150 8.850 9.4500.000 27.450
1T 6 13T 3 11 

11 

Katharine Feroldi1255
Novaks

0.000 8.450 9.3509.450 27.250
13T 11T 1 4 12 

12 

Brianna Lancaster1238
Classics

8.525 0.000 9.1258.875 26.525
9 14 8 8 13 

13 

Julia Wright1319
VIGS

0.000 7.300 8.7000.000 16.000
13T 13 13T 13T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.700 27.200 28.350 28.600 28.550
13 1T 1

2 Aerial East * 111.325 26.375 28.350 28.500 28.100
55 1T 2

3 Classics * 111.000 27.300 27.350 28.100 28.250
2T2 5 4

4 Dreams * 110.750 27.350 27.375 27.775 28.250
2T1 4 6

5 VIGS * 109.600 25.975 27.875 27.875 27.875
66 3 5
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Women / XP / XP:Jr
Session: 5G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelynn Vance1661
Novaks

9.200 8.875 9.3509.300 36.725
1 7 2 4T 1 

1 

Mollie Pack1721
SEGC

8.400 9.325 9.3759.275 36.375
11T 2T 3 3 2 

2 

Delaney McConnell1685
OTG

8.650 9.000 9.3509.325 36.325
5 5T 1 4T 3 

3 

Jordan Gregory1601
Aerial East

9.100 8.725 9.2259.050 36.100
2 9 5 7 4 

4 

Alassandra Agustin1681
OTG

8.900 9.325 9.0758.775 36.075
3 2T 6 13 5 

5 

Ava Etzel1701
Pure

8.600 9.525 9.1508.625 35.900
6T 1 10 10T 6 

6 

Mary Glenn Morse1703
Pure

8.400 8.700 9.3509.100 35.550
11T 10 4 4T 7 

7 

Kerrigan Kimener1683
OTG

8.500 9.000 9.1758.675 35.350
8T 5T 7 9 8 

8 

Eliza Horton1702
Pure

8.600 9.150 9.1508.200 35.100
6T 4 11 10T 9 

9 

Tori Lewis1742
VIGS

8.500 8.750 9.5007.825 34.575
8T 8 15 2 10 

10 

Melanie Cortes1682
OTG

8.250 8.550 9.1008.650 34.550
13 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Rae Tapper1602
Aerial East

8.700 7.925 9.6257.925 34.175
4 14 14 1 12 

12 

Kayla Clawson1741
VIGS

8.150 7.750 9.2008.650 33.750
15 15 8T 8 13 

13 

Hannah Ranger1704
Pure

8.450 8.250 8.9757.975 33.650
10 12 13 14 14 

14 

Mackenzie Taylor1705
Pure

8.200 7.950 8.9258.075 33.150
14 13 12 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / XP:SrA
Session: 5G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna Miller1688
OTG

8.750 9.450 9.5259.375 37.100
2 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Isabella Kadlec1686
OTG

8.850 9.100 9.6509.475 37.075
1 5 1 1 2 

2 

Bobbie Rose1751
Windsor

8.700 9.325 9.3509.175 36.550
3 3T 6 8 3 

3 

Sofia Mangini1743
VIGS

8.050 9.575 9.2009.325 36.150
11 1 4 11 4 

4 

Amanda Stevens1605
Aerial East

8.300 9.325 9.3759.125 36.125
8 3T 7 7 5 

5 

Amelia Steinemer1690
OTG

8.550 8.525 9.6259.375 36.075
5 9 2T 2 6 

6 

Mya Santini1604
Aerial East

7.900 9.000 9.2259.000 35.125
14 6 8 10 7 

7 

Ellie Nuckols1744
VIGS

8.325 8.325 9.4008.625 34.675
7 12 9 4T 8 

8 

Damari Fields1603
Aerial East

8.250 8.050 9.1509.200 34.650
9 13 5 12T 9 

9 

Mya Spencer1631
Classics

8.000 8.575 9.4008.475 34.450
12 8 11 4T 10 

10 

Emily McCracken1687
OTG

7.950 8.350 9.4008.400 34.100
13 11 12 4T 11 

11 

Elise Brady1706
Pure

8.650 8.650 9.3007.425 34.025
4 7 14 9 12 

12 

Ivy Logan1707
Pure

8.175 8.500 9.1508.150 33.975
10 10 13 12T 13 

13 

Amelie St.Clair1708
Pure

8.350 6.400 8.8258.600 32.175
6 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / XP:SrB
Session: 5G2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel McCracken1692
OTG

9.000 9.500 9.1259.000 36.625
1T 1 2 8T 1 

1 

Sarah Sparagno1694
OTG

8.850 9.200 9.4509.075 36.575
4T 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Eve Gorman1633
Classics

8.850 8.850 9.6008.725 36.025
4T 9 6T 1 3 

3 

Josie Leavell1634
Classics

8.400 9.350 9.1258.725 35.600
9T 4 6T 8T 4 

4 

Katerina Gibson1691
OTG

8.350 9.150 9.3008.725 35.525
11 7 6T 5 5 

5 

Annika Aiken1662
Novaks

9.000 8.350 9.5008.300 35.150
1T 11 10 2 6T

6T

Natalie Yale1635
Classics

8.200 8.925 9.0508.975 35.150
12 8 3 11 6T

6T

Maddie Hunter1606
Aerial East

8.650 9.200 9.2008.025 35.075
7 5T 11T 7 8 

8 

Paige Robinson1693
OTG

8.700 8.225 9.0258.825 34.775
6 12 5 12 9 

9 

Claire Tuggle1710
Pure

8.450 8.200 9.4008.425 34.475
8 13 9 4 10 

10 

Chloe Taylor1709
Pure

8.950 8.050 9.0757.175 33.250
3 14 13 10 11 

11 

Micah Fisher1722
SEGC

0.000 9.450 8.8258.850 27.125
14 2T 4 13 12 

12 

Kerah Fisher1632
Classics

8.400 8.375 9.2750.000 26.050
9T 10 14 6 13 

13 

Sarah Smith1608
Aerial East

8.000 9.450 0.0008.025 25.475
13 2T 11T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 112.050 26.750 28.275 28.225 28.800
11 1 1

2 Aerial East * 110.025 26.450 27.975 27.375 28.225
32 2 2

3 Pure * 107.950 26.200 27.375 26.325 28.050
53 3 5

4 Classics * 107.475 25.650 27.125 26.425 28.275
24 4 4

5 VIGS * 106.325 24.975 26.650 26.600 28.100
45 5 3
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Women / XD / XD:Jr
Session: 4G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney1104
OTG

9.050 9.825 9.6258.875 37.375
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Naomi Dawkins1101
OTG

8.925 9.375 9.6759.275 37.250
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Madi Wangensteen1001
Aerial East

8.850 8.700 9.8758.950 36.375
3 3 2 1 3 

3 

Victoria West1002
Aerial East

8.825 7.800 9.5007.000 33.125
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XD / XD:Sr
Session: 4G1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon McLaughlin1106
OTG

9.550 9.125 9.7259.500 37.900
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Autumn Torian1108
OTG

9.175 9.200 9.7758.500 36.650
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Taylor Rogers1107
OTG

8.950 9.025 9.2759.350 36.600
5 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Caroline Rawls1004
Aerial East

9.050 7.700 9.2758.700 34.725
3 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Deanna Kreider1105
OTG

8.975 7.950 9.3757.000 33.300
4 4 5 3 5 

5 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 113.475 27.775 28.400 28.125 29.175
11 1 1

2 Aerial East * 104.225 26.725 24.200 24.650 28.650
22 2 2
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